
similarity - Template
artikel_hibah

by Sri Rejeki

Submission date: 27-Apr-2022 09:54AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1821483963
File name: Template_artikel_hibah.docx (122.06K)
Word count: 2393
Character count: 15244



1

2

6

7
7



1

1

4

5

5

6

10

11



3

3

3

9



1

1
3

4

8





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

similarity - Template artikel_hibah
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

thesis.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.pkr.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

jurnal.poltekkesmamuju.ac.id
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ayobandung.com
Internet Source

journal.stikeshb.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

rsud.kulonprogokab.go.id
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source


